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Aurora, IL 60505 Tim Watson twatson@adsalarm.com

Montreal, QC , CanadaAlarme Sentinelle/Sentinel Alarm Michele Oppedisano moppedisano@alarmesentinelle.c
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Arlington, MA 02474 American Alarm and 
Communications

Dean DaSuta ddasuta@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 Joyce LaFond jlafond@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 Wells Sampson wsampson@americanalarm.com

Springfield, MO 65804 Atlas Security Service Telly Jenkins tjenkins@atlassecurity.com

Springfield, MO 65804 Jim Wade jdwade@atlassecurity.com

Concord, CA 94520 Bay Alarm - Concord - Corporate 
Office
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Washington, DC 20006 Blank Rome LLP Andy Kopsidas andrew.kopsidas@blankrome.co
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Tucson, AZ 85705 Central Alarm Richard Miller dickielee@central-alarm.com

Charlotte, NC 28273 CPI Security Systems Steve Butkovich Sbutkovich@cpisecurity.com

Charlotte, NC 28273 Ken Gill Kgill@cpisecurity.com

Rochester, MN 55902 Custom Alarm Melissa Brinkman Melissa@custom-alarm.com

Rochester, MN 55902 Brandon Clig brandonc@custom-alarm.com

Sarnia, ON , CanadaDamar Security Systems Chris Currie ccurrie@damar.net

New York, NY 10019 DGA Security Systems, Inc. Fred Geoffrion fred.geoffrion@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Adam Goltche adam.goltche@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Steve Nicolosi sjn@dgasecurity.com

New York, NY 10019 Daniel Oppenheim Daniel.Oppenheim@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Stanley Oppenheim stanley.oppenheim@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Michael Reynolds michael.reynolds@dga.com



Page:  22025 Shareholder and Marketing & Sales Best Practices

New York, NY 10019 Seth Weinstein seth.weinstein@dga.com

Springfield, MO 65802 Digital Monitoring Products Jon Adams MHillenburg@dmp.com

Springfield, MO 65802 Dean Belisle DBelisle@DMP.com
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Hicksville, NY 11801 Lowitt Alarms and Security 
Systems
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Omaha, NE 68130 Matt Vellek MVellek@SEiSecurity.com

Dorval, QC H9P 1E1 , 
Canada

Sentinel Alarm Jacob Cohen jcohen@alarmesentinelle.com

Elk Grove Village, IL 
60007 
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Paoli, PA 19301 Universal Atlantic Systems Christopher McGurk Chris.mcgurk@uas.com

Vector Firm Chris Peterson cpeterson@vectorfirm.com

Warrendale, PA 15086 Vector Security - Warrendale 
(Headquarters)

Art Miller aamiller@vectorsecurity.com

Warrendale, PA 15086 Pam Petrow pjpetrow@vectorsecurity.com

Seattle, WA 98134 Washington Alarm Ashley Barber abarber@washingtonalarm.com

Seattle, WA 98134 Bethany Burton bburton@washingtonalarm.com
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